Consultant & AUS Update Course
9-10 November

The Clayton Hotel, Birmingham

Friday 9 November

1500-1510 Introduction
Duncan Summerton

General (1510-1740hrs)
Each Presentation: 25 minutes + 5 mins Q&A

1510-1540 Changes in Education / Training
Roland Morley

1540-1610 Revalidation- Preparation is everything!
Andrew Dickinson

1610-1640 Job Planning & Annualised Contracts
Kieran O’Flynn

1640-1710 Keeping out of Trouble - Avoiding litigation
Duncan Summerton

1710-1740 How to Start up and Manage a Private Practice
Ed Shah

1800 Dinner

Saturday 10 November

2) Update on recent developments (0900-1300)
Each Presentation: 25 minutes + 5 mins Q&A

0900-0930 An Overview of Urinary Incontinence in Females — How to investigate and manage it
Mo Belal

0930-1030 Debate:
Transrectal Ultrasound is Dead - MRI and transperineal biopsy is the Way Ahead

For: Rick Popert
Against: Roger Kockelbergh

1030-1100 Update on the Treatment of Metastatic Prostate Cancer
Jon Aning



1100-1115

1115-1145

1145-1215

1215-1245

1245-1330

1330-1400

1400-1430

1430-1500

1500

Coffee Break

Assessment of Erectile Dysfunction for the Non-Andrologist
Asif Muneer

An Update on Stone Management for the Generalist, plus Biochemical Workup —Is it
worth it?
Daron Smith

Pragmatic Management of Haematuria and Current Guidelines
Prashant Patel

Lunch

The Modern Management of Non-Muscle Invasive Bladder Cancer
Leyshon Griffiths

Mayday Mayday: Management of Urosepsis
Ased Ali

The Emperor’s New Clothes — An Overview of Novel Therapies for BPH
Neil Barber

Closing comments
Duncan Summerton



