Consultant & AUS Update Course

9-10 November

The Clayton Hotel, Birmingham

Friday 9 November

1500-1510 Introduction

Duncan Summerton

General (1510-1740hrs)

Each Presentation: 25 minutes + 5 mins Q&A

1510-1540 Changes in Education / Training

Roland Morley

1540-1610 Revalidation- Preparation is everything!

Andrew Dickinson

1610-1640 Job Planning & Annualised Contracts

Kieran O'Flynn

1640-1710 Keeping out of Trouble - Avoiding litigation

Duncan Summerton

1710-1740 How to Start up and Manage a Private Practice

Ed Shah

1800 Dinner

Saturday 10 November

2) Update on recent developments (0900-1300)

Each Presentation: 25 minutes + 5 mins Q&A

0900-0930 An Overview of Urinary Incontinence in Females – How to investigate and manage it

Mo Belal

0930-1030 Debate:

Transrectal Ultrasound is Dead - MRI and transperineal biopsy is the Way Ahead

For: Rick Popert

Against: Roger Kockelbergh

1030-1100 Update on the Treatment of Metastatic Prostate Cancer

Jon Aning

1100-1115	Coffee Break
1115-1145	Assessment of Erectile Dysfunction for the Non-Andrologist Asif Muneer
1145-1215	An Update on Stone Management for the Generalist, plus Biochemical Workup – Is it worth it? Daron Smith
1215-1245	Pragmatic Management of Haematuria and Current Guidelines Prashant Patel
1245-1330	Lunch
1330-1400	The Modern Management of Non-Muscle Invasive Bladder Cancer Leyshon Griffiths
1400-1430	Mayday Mayday: Management of Urosepsis Ased Ali
1430-1500	The Emperor's New Clothes – An Overview of Novel Therapies for BPH Neil Barber
1500	Closing comments Duncan Summerton